
2024 Payable 2025 Property Taxes 

 

Friday, May 23rd Property Tax Bills Mailed 

Tuesday, July 1 1st Installment Due 

Wednesday, July 2 1 ½% interest applied to taxes due on 1st installment  

Saturday, August 2  Additional 1 ½% applied on 1st installment 

Tuesday, Sept. 2 2nd Installment Due/Last day to pay at local bank 

Tuesday, Sept. 2 Additional 1 ½% on 1st installment 

Tuesday, Sept. 2 Last day to pay online via www.govtechtaxpro.com 

Wednesday, Sept. 3 1 ½% interest applied to taxes due on 2nd installment 

Wednesday, Sept. 16 Tax Buyers can pay subs 

Tuesday, Sept. 30 Last day to pay with personal check.  Mail MUST be 

RECEIVED by this date to process a personal check. 

Tuesday, Sept. 30 Last day to pay to avoid publication, certified letters 

and costs.  Payments must be received in the office and 

any received via mail after this date will be assessed 

with the $10 publication fee. 

Wednesday, Oct. 1 $10 Publication fee applied 

Thursday, Oct. 2 Additional 1 ½% applied to 1st installment 

Friday, Oct. 3 Additional 1 ½% applied to 2nd installment 

Sunday, Nov. 2  Additional 1 ½% applied to 1st installment 

Monday, Nov. 3 Additional 1 ½% applied to 2nd installment 

Tuesday, Nov. 4  Judgement filed 

Thursday, Nov. 6 Tax Sale 


